prova 17

Data :

Localita:

CRIT

09/06/24

Valle Cornacchie/cerreto

Media:
KM/H:25,00- Km/H 20,00 @

cFRA+SjEs

ORE:

ROMA PIETRALATA
SETTECAMINI
TIVOLI
S.COSIMATO
STAZ.MANDELA dx
SAMBUCI (bivio)
Bv CERRETO (V.C.)
INN.EMPOLITANA dx
in.salita P.Fortuna
PASSO FORTUNA
TIVOLI bar Arcl
ROMA CENTRO

FRASSO SABINO
OSTERIA NUOVA

POGGIO MOIANO
ORVINIO

SAN COSIMATO
STAZ.MANDELA dx
SAMBUCI (Bivio)
Bv CERRETO (V.C.)
In.EMPOLITANA dx

in.salita P.Fortuna
PASSO FORTUNA
TIVOLI bar Arcl
MORICONE

ACQUAVIVA NEROLA
FRASSO SABINO

7:30
7:46
8:35
9:15
9:20
9:45

10:00
10:10
10:15

10.30-10.45
11:15:00 AM

12:00

7:15
7:30
7:50
8:40
9:15
9:20
9:45
10:00
10:10
10:15

10.30-10.45

11:15:00 AM
12:15
12:35
13:15




